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LOST RIVER 5th ADDITION
HORACE, NORTH DAKOTA

LOWRY
ENGINEERING

e

1111 WESTRAC DRIVE - SUITE 108
FARGO, NORTH DAKOTA 58103

VICINITY MAP

N.T.S.

HORACE
NORTH

DAKOTA

SHEYENNE
RIVER

NOTE

X X

MAP LEGEND

5TH ADDITION • HORACE, ND 
l o s t r i v e r d e v e l o p m e n t . c o m

• LOTS FROM $25,900 TO $119,900  

• CENTRAL PUBLIC POND

• CONNECTED MULTI-USE PATHS  

• PROTECTED BY SHEYENNE DIVERSION 

FOR INFORMATION CALL 
JACK DWYER: 701.235.2040

$40,900$57,900 $57,900 $41,900 $41,900

$44,900

$59,900

$54,900

$47,900
$41,900

$46,900

BUILDERS:

  Build North 
• Designer Homes 
  Hawthorne Custom Homes 

• Heritage Homes

■ ISR Homes

• Jordahl Custom Homes

  Klein Custom Homes

• Krueger Construction

■ SAP Custom Homes 
  Spire Custom Homes 

■ Thomsen Homes

■ Sold
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1111 WESTRAC DRIVE - SUITE 108
FARGO, NORTH DAKOTA 58103

VICINITY MAP
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RIVER

LOST RIVER 5th ADDITION
HORACE, NORTH DAKOTA

NOTE

X X

MAP LEGEND

5TH ADDITION • HORACE, ND • l o s t r i v e r d e v e l o p m e n t . c o m

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL JACK DWYER AT 701.235.2040

$62,900
$37,900

$42,900

$41,900 $41,900

$40,900

$40,900 $40,900

$42,900
$42,900

$39,900

$105,900

$99,900 $99,900 $119,900

BUILDERS:

  Build North 
  Hawthorne Custom Homes 

• Heritage Homes

■ ISR Homes

• Jordahl Custom Homes

  Klein Custom Homes

  Leibfried Custom Homes

■ SAP Custom Homes

■ Thomsen Homes

■ Sold


